
E                     New Jersey Ski Council Race League 
 
                    Team Results -  3/23/2019 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
RAMAPO              1    1.608        1    2.594        1    4.201 
SKI BUMS            2    1.379        2    2.407        2    3.787 
HIGH LIFE          -      ---         3    1.908             0.000 
TRAIL SWEEPERS      3    0.762       -      ---              0.000 
HIGHLIFE                 0.000       -      ---              0.000 
TRAILSIDE          -      ---              0.000             0.000 
 
&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 - Page 1 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                              All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     28.10    28.74   56.84   1.000 
    2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            20   M     31.24    31.11   62.35   0.912 
    3 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          7   M     31.50    31.09   62.59   0.908 
    4 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             2   M     33.94    33.57   67.51   0.842 
    5 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO             4   M     33.70    33.96   67.66   0.840 
    6 WEAVER, PATRICK                SKI BUMS          21   M     34.06    33.86   67.92   0.837 
    7 SANDERSON, KAREN               RAMAPO            17   F     35.56    34.54   70.10   0.811 
    8 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO            11   F     35.33    35.99   71.32   0.797 
    9 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          16   M     35.58    36.06   71.64   0.793 
   10 GOODMAN, STEVE                 SKI BUMS           5   M     36.44    36.71   73.15   0.777 
   11 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           3   M     36.92    36.91   73.83   0.770 
   12 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS    19   F     37.24    37.34   74.58   0.762 
   13 PETERSON, JANICE               SKI BUMS          14   F     38.70    40.04   78.74   0.722 
   14 PHILLIPS, RICHARD              SKI BUMS          15   M     41.28    39.48   80.76   0.704 
   15 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            12   F     40.47    42.11   82.58   0.688 
   16 MONTANTI, MARK                 RAMAPO            13   M     42.85    41.41   84.26   0.675 
   17 SAUNDERS, MAUREEN              SKI BUMS          18   F     42.14    44.32   86.46   0.657 
   18 KHAN, FAIZAL                   RAMAPO             9   M     53.93    54.06  107.99   0.526 
   19 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          10   F     56.32    55.01  111.33   0.511 
      HERR, RICH                     TRAILSIDE         22   M      DNS      DNS     0.00   0.000 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             6   M     46.30     DNS     0.00   0.000 
      ADAMS-HARMON, DAWN             HIGHLIFE           1   F     42.99     DNS     0.00   0.000 



 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 - Page 2 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                                  Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     28.10    28.74   56.84   1.000 
    2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            20   M     31.24    31.11   62.35   0.912 
    3 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          7   M     31.50    31.09   62.59   0.908 
    4 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             2   M     33.94    33.57   67.51   0.842 
    5 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO             4   M     33.70    33.96   67.66   0.840 
    6 WEAVER, PATRICK                SKI BUMS          21   M     34.06    33.86   67.92   0.837 
    7 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          16   M     35.58    36.06   71.64   0.793 
    8 GOODMAN, STEVE                 SKI BUMS           5   M     36.44    36.71   73.15   0.777 
    9 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           3   M     36.92    36.91   73.83   0.770 
   10 PHILLIPS, RICHARD              SKI BUMS          15   M     41.28    39.48   80.76   0.704 
   11 MONTANTI, MARK                 RAMAPO            13   M     42.85    41.41   84.26   0.675 
   12 KHAN, FAIZAL                   RAMAPO             9   M     53.93    54.06  107.99   0.526 
      HERR, RICH                     TRAILSIDE         22   M      DNS      DNS     0.00   0.000 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             6   M     46.30     DNS     0.00   0.000 
 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 - Page 3 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                              Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 SANDERSON, KAREN               RAMAPO            17   F     35.56    34.54   70.10   0.811 
    2 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO            11   F     35.33    35.99   71.32   0.797 
    3 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS    19   F     37.24    37.34   74.58   0.762 
    4 PETERSON, JANICE               SKI BUMS          14   F     38.70    40.04   78.74   0.722 
    5 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            12   F     40.47    42.11   82.58   0.688 
    6 SAUNDERS, MAUREEN              SKI BUMS          18   F     42.14    44.32   86.46   0.657 
    7 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          10   F     56.32    55.01  111.33   0.511 
      ADAMS-HARMON, DAWN             HIGHLIFE           1   F     42.99     DNS     0.00   0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                             Racers for HIGH LIFE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     28.10    28.74   56.84   1.000  1.000 
    2 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          7   M     31.50    31.09   62.59   0.908  0.908 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                             Racers for TRAIL SWEEPERS  
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS    19   F     37.24    37.34   74.58   0.762  1.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                             Racers for RAMAPO          
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO            20   M     31.24    31.11   62.35   0.912  1.000 
    2 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             2   M     33.94    33.57   67.51   0.842  0.924 
    3 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO             4   M     33.70    33.96   67.66   0.840  0.922 
    4 SANDERSON, KAREN               RAMAPO            17   F     35.56    34.54   70.10   0.811  0.889 
    5 LYNCH, KAREN                   RAMAPO            11   F     35.33    35.99   71.32   0.797  0.874 
    6 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            12   F     40.47    42.11   82.58   0.688  0.755 
    7 MONTANTI, MARK                 RAMAPO            13   M     42.85    41.41   84.26   0.675  0.740 
    8 KHAN, FAIZAL                   RAMAPO             9   M     53.93    54.06  107.99   0.526  0.577 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             6   M     46.30     DNS     0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/23/2019 
                        Reference Time :  56.84 
                             Racers for SKI BUMS        
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 WEAVER, PATRICK                SKI BUMS          21   M     34.06    33.86   67.92   0.837  1.000 
    2 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          16   M     35.58    36.06   71.64   0.793  0.948 
    3 GOODMAN, STEVE                 SKI BUMS           5   M     36.44    36.71   73.15   0.777  0.929 
    4 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           3   M     36.92    36.91   73.83   0.770  0.920 
    5 PETERSON, JANICE               SKI BUMS          14   F     38.70    40.04   78.74   0.722  0.863 
    6 PHILLIPS, RICHARD              SKI BUMS          15   M     41.28    39.48   80.76   0.704  0.841 
    7 SAUNDERS, MAUREEN              SKI BUMS          18   F     42.14    44.32   86.46   0.657  0.786 
    8 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          10   F     56.32    55.01  111.33   0.511  0.610 
E 


